Coffee Rota

Holy Cross Priory, Cross in Hand
January to June 2026

Date Sunday or Feast Day Name

Sun 4 January 2nd Sunday of Christmas Camilla Samengo-Turner
Sun 11 January The Baptism of the Lord Feast Anyeshka Wood

Sun 18 January 2nd Sunday in Ordinary Time Clare Fone

Sun 25 January 3rd Sunday in Ordinary Time Penny Dudman

Sun 1 February 4th Sunday in Ordinary Time Wendy Gutridge

Sun 8 February 5th Sunday in Ordinary Time Alice Wills

Sun 15 February 6th Sunday in Ordinary Time Helen Collins

Sun 22 February 1st Sunday of Lent Clare Fone

Sun 1 March 2nd Sunday of Lent Alice Wills

Sun 8 March 3rd Sunday of Lent Anyeshka Wood

Sun 15 March 4th Sunday of Lent (Laetare Sunday) Camilla Samengo-Turner
Sun 22 March 5th Sunday of Lent Wendy Gutridge

Sun 29 March Palm Sunday Alice Wills

Sun 5 April Easter Sunday Helen Collins

Sun 12 April Divine Mercy Sunday (2nd Sunday of Easter) Penny Dudman

Sun 19 April 3rd Sunday of Easter Clare Fone

Sun 26 April 4th Sunday of Easter Anyeshka Wood

Sun 3 May 5th Sunday of Easter Camilla Samengo-Turner
Sun 10 May 6th Sunday of Easter Wendy Gutridge

Sun 17 May 7th Sunday of Easter Alice Wills

Sun 24 May Pentecost Helen Collins

Sun 31 May The Most Holy Trinity Solemnity Camilla Samengo-Turner
Sun 7 June 10th Sunday in Ordinary Time Wendy Gutridge

Sun 14 June 11th Sunday in Ordinary Time Anyeshka Wood

Sun 21 June 12th Sunday in Ordinary Time Penny Dudman

Sun 28 June 13th Sunday in Ordinary Time Clare Fone




